Position Other Positions Held

Judicial Services Manager

Senior

Judicial Services Supervisor
Senior

Judicial Services Supervisor
Senior

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Services Supervisor
Senior

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Ill

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Ill

Judicial Services Supervisor
Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Superior Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Department

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Total Wages

$113,512

$74,742

$72,963

$69,984

$67,171

$66,220

$64,573

$64,043

$60,593

$59,531

$57,941

$56,294

$53,916

$51,746

$51,413

$51,412

$51,405

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$47,010

$33,113

$33,113

$27,800

$31,106

$26,014

$25,793

$28,510

$28,510

$28,510

$23,739

$25,283

$26,068

$25,728

$25,495

$25,728

$25,055



Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant lll

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant |

Judicial Assistant |

Judicial Assistant |

Judicial Assistant |

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

$51,029

$50,912

$50,113

$50,113

$50,113

$50,113

$50,112

$50,112

$50,112

$50,112

$48,549

$47,274

$42,850

$42,773

$40,495

$40,063

$40,042

$39,786

$25,301

$22,336

$25,283

$25,283

$25,283

$25,055

$25,283

$25,283

$25,055

$25,283

$24,756

$24,296

$21,249

$20,058

$21,986

$18,388

$11,166

$18,311



Judicial Assistant |

Judicial Assistant |

Judicial Assistant |

Judicial Assistant |

Judicial Assistant |

Judicial Assistant |

Judicial Assistant |

Judicial Assistant |

Judicial Assistant |

Judicial Assistant |

Extra Help

Judicial Assistant Il

Extra Help

Extra Help

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

$34,973

$32,831

$24,912

$22,253

$21,847

$19,518

$7,269

$7,028

$5,934

$5,785

$4,690

$4,401

$3,164

$2,755

$16,938

$12,704

$12,033

$11,168

$9,479

$11,180

$2,731

$3.411

$3,091

$3,047

$0

$1,616

$0

$0



