Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Judicial Services Manager Senior		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$113,512	\$47,010
Judicial Services Supervisor Senior		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$74,742	\$33,113
Judicial Services Supervisor Senior		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$72,963	\$33,113
Judicial Assistant II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$69,984	\$27,800
Judicial Services Supervisor Senior		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$67,171	\$31,106
Judicial Assistant II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$66,220	\$26,014
Judicial Assistant II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$64,573	\$25,793
Judicial Assistant III		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$64,043	\$28,510
Judicial Assistant III		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$60,593	\$28,510
Judicial Assistant III		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$59,531	\$28,510
Judicial Services Supervisor		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$57,941	\$23,739
Judicial Assistant II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$56,294	\$25,283
Judicial Assistant II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$53,916	\$26,068
Judicial Assistant II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$51,746	\$25,728
Judicial Assistant II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$51,413	\$25,495
Judicial Assistant II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$51,412	\$25,728
Judicial Assistant II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$51,405	\$25,055

Judicial Assistant II	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$51,029	\$25,301
Judicial Assistant III	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$50,912	\$22,336
Judicial Assistant II	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$50,113	\$25,283
Judicial Assistant II	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$50,113	\$25,283
Judicial Assistant II	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$50,113	\$25,283
Judicial Assistant II	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$50,113	\$25,055
Judicial Assistant II	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$50,112	\$25,283
Judicial Assistant II	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$50,112	\$25,283
Judicial Assistant II	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$50,112	\$25,055
Judicial Assistant II	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$50,112	\$25,283
Judicial Assistant II	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$48,549	\$24,756
Judicial Assistant II	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$47,274	\$24,296
Judicial Assistant II	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$42,850	\$21,249
Judicial Assistant II	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$42,773	\$20,058
Judicial Assistant I	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$40,495	\$21,986
Judicial Assistant I	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$40,063	\$18,388
Judicial Assistant I	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$40,042	\$11,166
Judicial Assistant I	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$39,786	\$18,311

Judicial Assistant I	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$34,973	\$16,938
Judicial Assistant I	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$32,831	\$12,704
Judicial Assistant l	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$24,912	\$12,033
Judicial Assistant I	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$22,253	\$11,168
Judicial Assistant I	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$21,847	\$9,479
Judicial Assistant I	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$19,518	\$11,180
Judicial Assistant I	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$7,269	\$2,731
Judicial Assistant I	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$7,028	\$3,411
Judicial Assistant I	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$5,934	\$3,091
Judicial Assistant l	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$5,785	\$3,047
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$4,690	\$0
Judicial Assistant II	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$4,401	\$1,616
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$3,164	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$2,755	\$0